located along any lot boundary, then the lot boundary for purposes of computing the lot 
area shall be the inside boundary of the traveled portion of that road. 

Lot, Corner: A lot which occupies the interior angle at the intersection of two (2) street 
lines which make an angle of more than forty-five (45) degrees and less than one 
hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees with each other.  The street line forming the least 
frontage shall be deemed the front of the lot except where the two (2) street lines are 
equal.  When the two (2) street lines are of equal length, the final plat shall be reviewed 
to determine which side was designated as the “front” by the original sub-divider.

[...]

providing for the care of physical components of a person or personal apparel. 
Examples are: beauty shops, cleaners, and shoe repair shops. 

Pharmacy:  A retail store which sells prescription drugs and which may also sell other 
items at the retail level.  A pharmacy may have a maximum gross floor area of fifteen 
thousand (15,000) square feet.  Prescription drugs may also be sold in department 
stores, variety stores and food stores but such a store shall not be deemed to be a 
"pharmacy". 

Place of Worship: A building primarily used by a non-profit organization for organized

[...]

or more principal buildings. 

Shopping Center, Class A:  A shopping center containing up to fifty thousand (50,000) 
square feet of gross leasable area. 

Shopping Center, Class B:  A shopping center containing greater than fifty thousand 
(50,000) and up to one hundred twenty thousand (120,000) square feet of gross 
leasable area. 

Shopping Center, Class C: A shopping center containing greater than one hundred 
twenty thousand (120,000) square feet of gross leasable area. 

Sight Distance Triangle. The triangular area formed by a diagonal line connecting two 
points located on intersecting property lines (or a property line and the curb or a 
driveway), each point being fifteen (15) and seventy-five (75) feet from the point of